Contents

Acknowledgments

Introduction

Popular Recreation in the Early Victorian Town
Rational Recreation: Voices of Improvement

The New Leisure World of the Mid-Victorians: the
Expansion of Middle-class Recreation, its Practice
and Problems

Dispensing Recreation to the Masses in the New
Leisure World

Rational Recreation in Operation: the Working Men’s
Club movement '

Rational Recreation and the New Athleticism

Rational Recreation and the Entertainment Industry:
the Case of the Victorian Music Halls

Conclusions
Abbreviations
Notes
Bibliography

Index

80

106
124

147
169
183
184
229
248



