^

Contents

	Acknowledgments	ix
	Introduction	1
1	Popular Recreation in the Early Victorian Town	8
2	Rational Recreation: Voices of Improvement	35
3	The New Leisure World of the Mid-Victorians: the Expansion of Middle-class Recreation, its Practice and Problems	56
4	Dispensing Recreation to the Masses in the New Leisure World	80
5	Rational Recreation in Operation: the Working Men's Club movement	106
6	Rational Recreation and the New Athleticism	124
7	Rational Recreation and the Entertainment Industry: the Case of the Victorian Music Halls	147
	Conclusions	169
	Abbreviations	183
	Notes	184
	Bibliography	229
	Index	248